
Referee
Asst. Referee
Asst. Referee

MONTEDÓNICO ISOLA Sofia V.
HAZLE Elizabeth L.

Execution Artistic Impression Difficulty

Judge 1
Judge 2
Judge 3
Judge 4
Judge 5

ANDRADE Mireya
ALENTEJANO Teresa
KENNEDY Louise
RUSSELL Cheryl
HILLER Cristina

HAWES Irene
DAUDELIN Josee
OLIVERA Patricia
SOLIS Mariabel
MONTAÑO Alvaro

CHEW Steve
VIGLINO Gabriela M.
FALCON Marlon
BARRIOS Patricia
VEGA Marisol

Free Routine

Rank NOC Points Pen Points

Points Behind

1 CAN - CANADA EX

AI

DF

30%

40%

30%

27.3000

36.1333

27.3000

90.7333

2 MEX - MEXICO EX

AI

DF

30%

40%

30%

26.8000

35.3333

26.7000

88.8333 1.9000

3 USA - UNITED STATES EX

AI

DF

30%

40%

30%

26.1000

34.6667

25.9000

86.6667 4.0667

4 BRA - BRAZIL EX

AI

DF

30%

40%

30%

25.0000

33.2000

24.7000

-2.0 80.9000 9.8333

5 COL - COLOMBIA EX

AI

DF

30%

40%

30%

24.0000

32.1333

24.2000

80.3333 10.4000

6 PER - PERU EX

AI

DF

30%

40%

30%

22.9000

30.6667

22.3000

75.8667 14.8667

7 CUB - CUBA EX

AI

DF

30%

40%

30%

20.1000

26.5333

19.4000

66.0333 24.7000

8 GUA - GUATEMALA EX

AI

DF

30%

40%

30%

18.9000

25.8667

19.5000

-2.0 62.2667 28.4667

Legend:
AI Artistic Impression Asst. Assistant DF Difficulty
EX Execution Pen Penalty

NATACIÓN ARTÍSTICA
ARTISTIC SWIMMING

EQUIPO
TEAM

RUTINA LIBRE FINAL
FREE ROUTINE FINALS

CENTRO ACUÁTICO
AQUATIC CENTER
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